
NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Mohd. Hameleay A. Mutalib

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 99 98 99 100 98 95 589 104.1 693.1  GOLD

2 Hasanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 98 96 96 98 99 583 102.8 685.8  SILVER

3 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 96 97 96 98 584 100.9 684.9  BRONZE

4 Azlan Johari Melaka 96 97 98 99 97 97 584 100.0 684.0  

5 Muhamad Zubair MohammadPDRM 96 97 98 97 98 97 583 100.8 683.8  

6 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 98 97 99 98 95 585 96.7  681.7  

7 Mohd. Hameleay Abd. MutalibPDRM 99 96 95 94 99 96 579 W/D 579.0  

8 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 94 98 98 96 96 579 W/D 579.0  

9 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya ArifPahang 96 96 95 99 98 95 579

10 Zamri Senin ATM 98 95 96 94 98 97 578

11 Nur Rahimin Abdul HalimPahang 97 96 96 97 96 96 578

12 Ahmad Razman Zafran SabaruddinPahang 94 97 94 97 98 98 578

13 Syed Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 96 99 98 96 94 95 578

14 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 96 98 96 95 95 98 578

15 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 93 94 97 97 96 98 575

16 Mohd. Firdaus Mohd. SidekPDRM 95 96 94 97 96 96 574

17 Mohamad Alias Zakaria ATM 99 96 99 95 94 91 574

18 Rosafendi Ahmad ATM 97 91 96 93 96 98 571

19 Muihamad Muhly Ibrahim ShahJohor 97 92 93 98 96 95 571

20 Hisyam Adzha Perak 94 94 96 95 96 95 570

21 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 99 94 88 95 95 98 569

22 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 94 94 95 95 95 95 568

23 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 95 94 93 96 94 93 565

24 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 93 96 91 92 96 95 563

25 Micheal Yang Selangor 96 93 94 94 92 94 563

26 Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 94 93 95 97 92 92 563

BIL NAME ASSN. TOTAL

Official Result

REM

ATM

PDRM

Subang 

Subang 

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009
LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

FINAL

24/02/2006

9th October, 2009

SERIES

597

697.6

20/02/1994



GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Mohd. Asswan Samsudin Pahang 93 93 94 96 93 91 560

28 Muhammd Zukhairi Ahmad ATM 92 92 92 94 95 94 559

29 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 93 90 91 93 95 95 557

30 Rusazha Mamat ATM 92 89 94 92 92 92 551

31 Mohd. Faiz KamarudinN.Sembilan 92 91 89 91 93 92 548

32 Muhamad Syahmi Abd. RahmanTerengganu 86 90 92 91 92 94 545

33 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 89 86 91 88 541

34 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 83 84 89 94 92 95 537

35 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor A B S E N T 0

36 Amir Nor Haiqal Za'anorPDRM A B S E N T 0

REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL



Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Ismail Diran

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 96 97 96 98 584

Muhamad Zubair MohammadPDRM 96 97 98 97 98 97 583

Mohd. Hameleay Abd. MutalibPDRM 99 96 95 94 99 96 579

Hasanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 98 96 96 98 99 583

Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya ArifPahang 96 96 95 99 98 95 579

Nur Rahimin Abdul HalimPahang 97 96 96 97 96 96 578

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 98 97 99 98 95 585

Zamri Senin ATM 98 95 96 94 98 97 578

Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 93 94 97 97 96 98 575

Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 99 98 99 100 98 95 589

Muihamad Muhly Ibrahim ShahJohor 97 92 93 98 96 95 571

Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 99 94 88 95 95 98 569

BIL

1 1746

20.02.1994

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - TEAM

NR 1771

TOTAL

9th October, 2009

SERIES

NAME ASSN. REM

ATM Subang

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009

GOLD

4 1729

2 1740 SILVER

3 1738 BRONZE



NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Mohd. Hameleay A. Mutalib

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 99 98 99 100 98 95 589 104.1 693.1  GOLD

2 Hasanul Azhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 96 98 96 96 98 99 583 102.8 685.8  SILVER

3 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 98 99 96 97 96 98 584 100.9 684.9  BRONZE

4 Azlan Johari Melaka 96 97 98 99 97 97 584 100.0 684.0  

5 Muhamad Zubair MohammadPDRM 96 97 98 97 98 97 583 100.8 683.8  

6 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 98 98 97 99 98 95 585 96.7  681.7  

7 Mohd. Hameleay Abd. MutalibPDRM 99 96 95 94 99 96 579 W/D 579.0  

8 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 94 98 98 96 96 579 W/D 579.0  

9 Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya ArifPahang 96 96 95 99 98 95 579

10 Zamri Senin ATM 98 95 96 94 98 97 578

11 Nur Rahimin Abdul HalimPahang 97 96 96 97 96 96 578

12 Ahmad Razman Zafran SabaruddinPahang 94 97 94 97 98 98 578

13 Syed Haziquddin Syed HamidPahang 96 99 98 96 94 95 578

14 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 96 98 96 95 95 98 578

15 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 93 94 97 97 96 98 575

16 Mohd. Firdaus Mohd. SidekPDRM 95 96 94 97 96 96 574

17 Mohamad Alias Zakaria ATM 99 96 99 95 94 91 574

18 Rosafendi Ahmad ATM 97 91 96 93 96 98 571

19 Muihamad Muhly Ibrahim ShahJohor 97 92 93 98 96 95 571

20 Hisyam Adzha Perak 94 94 96 95 96 95 570

21 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 99 94 88 95 95 98 569

22 Mohamad Said Alavi ATM 94 94 95 95 95 95 568

23 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 95 94 93 96 94 93 565

24 Ansoori Abd. Aziz ATM 93 96 91 92 96 95 563

25 Micheal Yang Selangor 96 93 94 94 92 94 563

26 Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 94 93 95 97 92 92 563

REM

697.6 PDRM Subang 24/02/2006

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL

9th October, 2009

Qualification Result

597 ATM Subang 20/02/1994

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

TUN HANIFF TROPHY 2009



GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Mohd. Asswan Samsudin Pahang 93 93 94 96 93 91 560

28 Muhammd Zukhairi Ahmad ATM 92 92 92 94 95 94 559

29 Yusaini Ahmad ATM 93 90 91 93 95 95 557

30 Rusazha Mamat ATM 92 89 94 92 92 92 551

31 Mohd. Faiz KamarudinN.Sembilan 92 91 89 91 93 92 548

32 Muhamad Syahmi Abd. RahmanTerengganu 86 90 92 91 92 94 545

33 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 93 94 89 86 91 88 541

34 Stephen ak Ugop ATM 83 84 89 94 92 95 537

35 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor A B S E N T 0

36 Amir Nor Haiqal Za'anorPDRM A B S E N T 0

BIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES

TOTAL FINAL REM


